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Q1: In general, hiring for entry-level IT positions in the coming months will likely
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Q1: In general, hiring for entry-level IT positions in the coming months will likely
Answered: 75 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Slow considerably 37.33% 28
Slow somewhat 37.33% 28
Remain steady, about the same levels pre-coronovirus 13.33% 10
Increase somewhat 10.67% a
Increase substantially 1.33% 1
TOTAL 75
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Q2: The use of IT services firms will be
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Q2: The use of IT services firms will be
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Q3: How much do you agree with the following statement: “US-based companies will
increasingly look to mitigate risk and protect business continuity by diversifying IT Services
Firms to include both domestic and overseas vendors.”
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Q3: How much do you agree with the following statement:“US-based companies will
increasingly look to mitigate risk and protect business continuity by diversifying IT Services
Firms to include both domestic and overseas vendors.”

Answered: 75 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 9.33% 7
Agree 54.67% 41
Neither agree nor disagree 20.00% 15
Disagree 16.00% 12
Strongly disagree 0.00% a
TOTAL 75
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Q4: How much do you agree with the following statement:“Post-virus, | expect more American
workers to work from home with greater frequency than before the crisis, requiring more and
different types of IT support”
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Q4: How much do you agree with the following statement:“Post-virus, | expect more American
workers to work from home with greater frequency than before the crisis, requiring more and
different types of IT support”

Answered: 75 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 48.00% 36
Agree 48.00% 36
Neither agree nor disagree 2.67% pl
Disagree 1.33% 1
Strongly disagree 0.00% ]
TOTAL o
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Q5: IT Support, generalist
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Q5: IT Support, generalist
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ANSWER CHOICES
Extremely important
Very important
Somewhat important
Mot so important

Mot at all important
TOTAL
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Q6: IT Support, remote trouble shooting
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Q6: IT Support, remote trouble shooting
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28.00%

45.33%

21.33%

4.00%

1.33%
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Q7: Cybersecurity
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Q7: Cybersecurity

Answered: 75 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES
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Mot so important
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TOTAL
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64.00%

24.00%

10.67%

1.33%

0.00%
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Q8: Cloud Support

Answered: 75 Skipped: 0
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Q8: Cloud Support

Answered: 75 Skipped: 0
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Q11: In the coming 6-18 months | expect corporate investment in upskilling and/or training current IT teams in new skills to be
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Q11: In the coming 6-18 months | expect corporate investment in upskilling and/or training current IT teams in new skills to be

Answered: 75 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Reduced considerably 4.00% 3
Somewhat reduced 28.00% 21
Remain steady, about the same levels pre-coronovirus 30.67% 23
Increase somewhat 32.00% 24
Increase substantially 5.33% 4
TOTAL 75
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